Hotel Name Address Webpage Pricing Distance from Sheraton Dallas Hotel
Dallas Marriott Downtown Plaza of The Americas https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/daldt-dallas-marriott- Upper $400s 2 min Uber
*Skybridge connection to Sheraton Dallas Hotel (650 N Pearl St downtown/overview/?scid=f2ae0541-1279-4f24-b197- 5 min walk
Dallas, TX 75201 a979¢79310b0
214.979.9000
Hotel Indigo Dallas Downtown, an IHG Hotel 1933 Main St https://www.ihg.com/hotelindigo/hotels/us/en/dallas/dalar/hotel [Lower $300s 2 min Uber
Dallas, TX 75201 detail 5 min walk
214.741.7700
JW Marriott Dallas Arts District 800 N Harwood St https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/dalja-jw-marriott-dallas- [Upper $500s 2 min Uber
Dallas, TX 75201 arts-district/overview/?scid=f2ae0541-1279-4f24-b197- 6 min walk
214.347.9499 a979c79310b0
Hilton Garden Inn Downtown Dallas 1600 Pacific Ave https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/dalpagi-hilton-garden-inn- Upper $200s 2 min Uber
Dallas, TX 75201 downtown-dallas/?SEQO_id=GMB-AMER-GlI- 8 min walk
214.299.8982 DALPAGI&y_source=1_MjcyMzA5NCO3MTUtbG9jYXRpb24ud2Vic
2107Q%3D%3D
Hampton Inn & Suites Dallas / Downtown 1700 Commerce St https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/daldxhx-hampton-suites-dallas{Upper $200s 2 min Uber
Dallas, TX 75201 downtown/?SEO_id=GMB-AMER-HX- 10 min walk
214.290.9090 DALDXHX&y_source=1_MzA40TA3NCO3MTUtbG9jYXRpb24ud2Vi
€2102Q%3D%3D
Residence Inn by Marriott Dallas Downtown 1712 Commerce St https://www.marriott.com/en-us/hotels/daldz-residence-inn- Lower $200s 2 min Uber
Dallas, TX 75201 dallas-downtown/overview/?scid=f2ae0541-1279-4f24-b197- 10 min walk
214.290.0122 a979c79310b0
Fairmont Dallas 1717 N. Akard Street https://www.fairmont.com/dallas/?goto=fiche_hotel&code_hotel Upper $100 3 min Uber
Dallas, TX 75201 Lower $200 11 min walk
214.720.2020
Homewood Suites by Hilton Dallas Downtown 1025 Elm St https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/dalelhw-homewood-suites-  [Lower $200s 4 min Uber
Dallas, TX 75202 dallas-downtown-tx/?SEQ_id=GMB-AMER-HG- 14 min walk
214.748.4000 DALELHW&y_source=1_MjA20TQ3MC03MTUtbG9jYXRpb24ud2V
ic2102Q%3D%3D
Thompson Dallas by Hyatt 205 N Akard St https://www.hyatt.com/thompson-hotels/en-US/dfwth-thompson{Upper $300 5 min Uber
Dallas, TX 75201 dallas/?src=corp_Iclb_gmb_seo_dfwth 9 min walk
469.320.1234
Crowne Plaza Dallas Downtown, an IHG Hotel 1015 Elm St https://www.ihg.com/crowneplaza/hotels/us/en/dallas/dalem/  [Upper $100 5 min Uber
Dallas, TX 75202 hoteldetail?cm_mmc=GoogleMaps-_-CP-_-US-_-DALEM 15 min walk

214.742.5678
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